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LP8720TLX/NOPB
Part Number LP8720TLX/NOPB = - > B
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC REG 60UT BCK/LINEAR 20USMD

Te P <=
Quantity Available 2682 pcs in stock e & O

Datasheets

LP8720TLX/NOPB Price

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of LP8720TLX/NOPB

Manufacturer Part
Number

Manufacturer

LP8720TLX/NOPB

N/A

Category

Description

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC REG 60UT BCK/LINEAR
20USMD

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2682
w/Supervisor No w/Sequencer Yes
. Voltage/Current - -
w/LED Driver No Output 3 1.2V ~3.3V, 300mA
Voltage/Current - - Voltage/Current - -
Output 2 1.2V ~3.3V, 300mA Output 1 0.8V ~23YV,400mA
i 5 Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (1),
Voltage - Supply 27V ~45V Topology Linear (LDO) (5)
Supplier Device .
Package 20-uSMD Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 20-WFBGA
LP8720TLX Operating o~ _ qEo
Other Names LP8720TLX-ND Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C

Number of Outputs 6 Mounting Type Surface Mount
“L":J:f‘z,ws?_';"smv"y 1 (Unlimited) Q"taa?‘é.f:ﬁ Lead Time 8 Weeks
ki?_lds':srf:tf;atus'/ Lead free / RoHS Compliant Frequency - Switching =~ 2MHz

Detailed Description Linear And Switching Voltage Regulator IC 6 Output Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous Base Part Number LP8720

(1), Linear (LDO) (5) 2MHz 20-uSMD

LP8720TLX/NOPB 2682pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LP8720TLX/NOPB Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LP8720TLX/NOPB with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LP8720TLX/NOPB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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LP8720TLX

LP8725TLX NS

IC DUAL BUCK ADJ 0.6A 30DSBGA

IC DUAL BUCK ADJ 0.6A 30DSBGA

IC REG 60UT BCK/LINEAR 20USMD

LP8725TLX-B TI

IC DUAL BUCK ADJ 0.6A 30DSBGA

IC REG 60UT BUCKI/LINEAR SYNC SMD

LP8725TLX-A NSC

IC PMU FOR APPL PROC 30DSBGA

EVAL MODULE FOR LP8557I

LP8725TLE-B NSC

IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16DSBGA

IC REG 60UT BCK/LINEAR 20USMD

LP8558EO0AYFQR NS

EVAL MODULE FOR LP8557

IC DUAL BUCK ADJ 0.6A 30DSBGA

IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16DSBGA

IC DUAL BUCK ADJ 0.6A 30DSBGA

LP8720TLX-B NS

LP8720TLX NS

NS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NSC

N/A

N/A

NSC

N/A

N/A

NS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NS

NS

3000 pcs

2658 pcs

2606 pcs

2659 pcs

39000 pcs

2637 pcs

2501 pcs

2509 pcs

2647 pcs

2511 pcs

2612 pcs

2677 pcs

2632 pcs

6000 pcs

2535 pcs

2553 pcs

2615 pcs

2537 pcs

6000 pcs

6000 pcs
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LP8720TLX/NOPB Stock LP8720TLX/NOPB Price LP8720TLX/NOPB Electronics LP8720TLX/NOPB Components

LP8720TLX/NOPB Inventory LP8720TLX/NOPB Digikey Supplier LP8720TLX/NOPB Order LP8720TLX/NOPB Online

Inquiry LP8720TLX/NOPB LP8720TLX/NOPB Image LP8720TLX/NOPB Picture LP8720TLX/NOPB PDF

LP8720TLX/NOPB Datasheet Download LP8720TLX/NOPB Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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